GOLF ARCHIVES

1998 3A Girls Individual Results

Place
1
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Golfer

Jamie Behm
Tammy Dickson
Amanda Wilford
Mandi Hansen
Julie Yantzi
Kassie Ricks
Katie Gregory
Kristen Meyer

Elizabeth Marshall

Candace Hood

School
Worland
Worland
Star Valley
Star Valley
Kemmerer
Douglas
Buffalo
Douglas
Worland
Star Valley

Total
180
182
183
186
195
195
196
196
197
199
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1998 4A Girls Individual Results

Place
1
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Golfer

Kacia Shwen
Allison McGuire
Andrea Cannon
Misty Potter

Lori Love

Kayln Binder
Rachel Martin
Chelsey Bourdeon
Lindsey DelLauter
Ashlee Aegerter

School

Rock Springs
Central

Green River
Natrona
Campbell County
Riverton

Central

Riverton
Campbell County
Laramie

Total
166
175
179
180
182
183
183
184
186
186
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1998 4A Girls Team Results

School
Central

Campbell County

Rock Springs
Natrona
Laramie
Riverton
Sheridan
Evanston
Cody

Kelly Walsh
East

Green River

Total
549
557
559
565
576
585
595
608
621
628
635
662

1998 3A Boys Individual Results

Place Golfer
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Ashdon Woods
Bryan George
Bobby Foster
Josh Mickelson
Travis Hetland
Eric Staab
Jason Tharp
Henry Howell
Scott Pendleton
Tyler Watts

School
Lander
Douglas
Rawlins
Kemmerer
Worland
Powell
Douglas
Star Valley
Star Valley
Sundance

Total
153
154
154
155
157
157
157
158
158
159

1998 3A Boys Team Results
Total

Place School
1 Douglas
2 Lander
3 Star Valley
4 Kemmerer
5 Worland
6 Wheatland
7 Powell
8 Jackson
9 Buffalo
10 Torrington
11 Greybull
12 Thermopolis
13 Lyman
14 Lovell

634
649
656
662
665
666
667
682
686
687
746
759
774
840



1998 4A Boys Individual Results

Place Golfer
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Jesse Lind
Cameron Brown
Keith Sapp

Eric Runberg
Ryan Axlund
Cody Kerrigan
Bill Ebeling
Chris Manning
Trevor Goff
Chuck Shaw

1998 4A Boys Team Results

Place School

School
Evanston

Campbell County

East
Laramie
Natrona
Central
Sheridan
Cody
Green River
Riverton

1 Evanston

2 East

3 Sheridan

4 Cody

5 Central

6 Green River
6 Campbell County
8 Riverton

9 Natrona

10 Laramie

11 Kelly Walsh
12

Rock Springs

Total
620
628
629
631
634
640
640
643
645
651
656
672

Total
148
150
151
153
154
154
154
154
155
156



